34

_	61 257 4953 .: U SA.370	P.02/04
HEET	U.S. DEPARTME	NT OF COMMERCE

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01)	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
OMB No. 0561-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03	PATENT	SONLY	Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings → → → ▼	▼	▼ ▼	▼ ▼	
To the Director of the United States Pater	nt and Trademark Offic	e: Please record the attached	original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): EOS GmbH		Name and address of Name: 3D Systems. In	receiving party(ies): ic.	
		Internal Address:		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	∐ Yes ⊠ No			
Nature of conveyance:				
	lerger	Street Address: 26081	Avenue Hall	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ 0	hange of Name			
☐ Other		City: Valencia	State: CA ZIP: 91355	
Execution Date: 12/16/2003 and 12/29/2003	3	Additional name(s) & addre	ss(es) attached? Yes No	
Application number(s) or patent numbers	(e).			
If this document is being filed together wi		the execution date of the	annication is:	
	ата пем аррповаоп,			
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
		5,536,467 5,534,104		
			497	
			υ 9	
Ad	ditional numbers attacl	ned? 🗀 Yes 🗵 No		
Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed:	respondence	6. Total number of applic	ations and patents involved: 2	
Name: Ralph D'Alessandro		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41	1):\$ 80.00	
Internal Address: Intellectual Property			cess or insufficiency should be	
		☑ Authorized to be cl	harged to deposit account	
Street Address: 26081 Avenue Hall 8. Deposit account number:		er:		
		20-0900		
City: Valencia State: State:	A ZIP: 91355	(Attach duplicate copy of thi	is page if paying by deposit account)	
9. Statement and signature.	DO NOT U	ISE THIS SPACE		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, of the original document.	the foregoing informa	tion is true and correct and	d any attached copy is a true copy	
Raiph D'Alessandro, Reg. No. 28,838	- [Ansteria (//allowane	December 30, 2003	
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet Information to: PATENT				

EOS GmbH Electro Optical Systems Robert-Stirling-Ring 1 82152 Krailling /München Deutschland

ÜBERTRAGUNGSERKLÄRUNG

für Patente und deren Anmeldungen

DECLARATION OF ASSIGNMENT

for patents and their appliations

Die unterzeichnete Inhaberin der folgenden Schutzrechte und Anmeldungen

We, the undersigned owner of the following protective rights and applications

US-Patent 5,536,467 US-Patent 5,534,104

überträgt diese mit allen Rechten und Pflichten auf herewith assigns those with all rights and duties to

3D Systems, Inc. 26081 Avenue Hall Valencia, CA 91355, USA

und erklärt sich gleichzeitig mit der Umschreibung auf die Erwerberin einverstanden.

and agree that the assignment is recorded in the Patent Office.

I Ittil

Ort/Datum

Unterschrift der Abtretenden

RECORDED: 12/30/2003

Valencia, California 12/29/03. Place/Date:

Signature of the assignor

Charles W. Hull

Chief Technology Officer

PATENT REEL: 014220 FRAME; 0858